|2020 HiGH HoOLY DAYSI

Selicot
Date

Saturday, Sept. 12
Rosh Hashanah

Date
Friday, Sept. 18
Saturday, Sept. 19

Sunday, Sept. 20

Yom Kippur

Date
Sunday, Sept. 27
Monday, Sept, 28

Fall Holidays

Date

Friday, Oct. 2

Saturday, Oct. 3
Sunday, Oct. 4

Saturday, Oct. 10

Sunday, Oct. 11

Time
TBA

September 12, 2020

Service

Ocean County Community Service

September 18 (Erev), 2020 - September 20, 2020

Time

7:30 PM

9:45 AM - 12:00 Noon
7:30 PM

9:45 AM - 12:00 Noon

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

Service

Rosh Hashanah Evening Service
1st Day Rosh Hashanah

Rosh Hashanah Evening Service

2rd Day Rosh Hashanah
Family Friendly Service

Tashlich

September 27 (Erev), 2020 - September 28, 2020

Time
6:30 PM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:25 PM

Service

Kol Nidre

Yom Kippur

Yizkor

Mincha, Ma’ariv & Ne’ilah

Final Shofar Blowing followed by Raffle
Drawing

October 2 (Erev), 2020 - October 11, 2020

Time
7:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

6:00 PM
10:00 AM

Service

Ertev Succoth

1st Day of Succoth

2rd Day of Succoth

Sh’mini Atzeret - Yizkor Recited

Simchas Torah

Simchas Torah

All Times are Sub]ect to Change



http://judaism.about.com/od/holidays/a/whatistashlich.htm

