

# 2020 HIGH HOLY DAYS

Selicot

September 12, 2020

Date	Time	Service
Saturday, Sept. 12	TBA	Ocean County Community Service
<b>Rosh Hashanah</b>	<b>September 18 (Erev), 2020 - September 20, 2020</b>	
Date	Time	Service
Friday, Sept. 18	7:30 PM	Rosh Hashanah Evening Service
Saturday, Sept. 19	9:45 AM - 12:00 Noon	1 <sup>st</sup> Day Rosh Hashanah
	7:30 PM	Rosh Hashanah Evening Service
Sunday, Sept. 20	9:45 AM - 12:00 Noon	2 <sup>nd</sup> Day Rosh Hashanah
	3:00 PM	Family Friendly Service
	6:00 PM	Tashlich

Date	Time	Service
Sunday, Sept. 27	6:30 PM	Kol Nidre
Monday, Sept. 28	9:30 AM	Yom Kippur
	12:30 PM	Yizkor
	5:30 PM	Mincha, Ma'ariv & Ne'ilah
	7:25 PM	Final Shofar Blowing followed by Raffle Drawing

Date	Time	Service
Friday, Oct. 2	7:30 PM	Erev Succoth
Saturday, Oct. 3	10:00 AM	1 <sup>st</sup> Day of Succoth
Sunday, Oct. 4	10:00 AM	2 <sup>nd</sup> Day of Succoth
Saturday, Oct. 10	10:00 AM	Sh'mini Atzeret - Yizkor Recited
	6:00 PM	Simchas Torah
Sunday, Oct. 11	10:00 AM	Simchas Torah

*All Times are Subject to Change*

